TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79065487

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
COMEDY CLUB PRODUCTION IP (Cyprus) LIMITED	02/04/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COMEDY CLUB PRODUCTION IP (Cyprus) LIMITED
Address:	Theklas Lysioty, 29, Cassandra Centre, 3rd floor CY-3030 Limassol
Country:	CY
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	CY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: COMEDY CLUB PRODUCTION IP

(Cyprus) LIMITED

Address: Theklas Lysioty, 29,

Cassandra Centre, 3rd floor

CY-3030 Limassol

Country: CY

TRADEMARK REEL: 005014 FRAME: 0063

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005014 FRAME: 0064

RECORDED: 04/26/2013